

Somerville Museum Capital Campaign: Access for All & More

Check Donation Form

Donor Name:				
Phone Number:	Email:			
Address:	City:	State:	Zip:	
Donation Amount:				
Check Number:				
Please make check payable to:	Somerville Museum/Access for All			
Please mail your check to:	Somerville Museum One Westwood Road Somerville, MA 02143			

The Somerville Historical Society (aka Somerville Museum) is an exempt organization as described in Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code.

By mailing a check you are saving the Somerville Museum processing fees. If you would prefer to donate online please visit http://somervillemuseum.org/accessforall/

If you have any questions feel free to contact Alison Drasner, the Asst. Director at <u>alison@somervillemuseum.org</u>

